Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Murphy - (260181) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

11/03/18
15/07/17
21/10/112
27/03/16
24/06/17
27/10/12
19/01/14
20/10/13
07/12/14
16/09/17
03/03/13
13/05/12
171112
09/03/14
25/02/12
11/05/14
29/09/18
20/01/13
17/09/16
11/07/15
22/11/14
05/03/11
23/11/13
29/06/14
21/11/15
01/12/12
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Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Bedfordshire County Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships
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Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Sheffield
Birmingham
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Luton
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Luton
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Flitwick
Luton
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Biggleswade
Flitwick
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Bedford

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 2
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 2
Co Coventry 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2

2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Bedford SS 3

4
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3

4
Flitwick 2
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00.1U
58.72
58.76
58.79
58.91
59.12
59.15
59.17
59.21
59.33
1:00.48
1:00.74
1:00.77
1:01.00
1:01.08
1:01.31
1:02.22
1:03.94
1:06.07
1:06.18
1:07.06
1:08.76
1:10.00
1:10.55
1:14.05

1:18.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
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57.56
57.65
56.77
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15/07/17
16/10/11
17/04/11
15/05/11
22/10/11
09/07/11
16/10/10
27/03/16
22/05/11
27/06/10
20/11/10
08/05/10
11/04/10
06/03/10
27/06/10
23/01/10
18/10/09
10/05/09
14/03/09
24/01/09
05/07/08
01/11/08
27/09/08
26/01/08
30/06/07

Date

29/09/18
11/03/18
16/09/17
15/07/17
15/07/17
24/06/17
17/09/16
27/03/16
27/03/16
211115
11/07/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
29/06/14
11/05/14

09/03/14
19/01/14
23/11/13
20/10/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
01/12/12
171112
2711012

FHLWIGK DUIPHITS UIUD UHATPIONSTIPS
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Team Luton Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

City of Milton Keynes

Biggleswade 11th Open

ASA Nat County Team Div 2

Oxon & North Bucks Gals

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

CMK End of Season Meet

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Maxwell Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2018

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2016
City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Hatfield Summer Spectacle

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
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Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Various

Bury St Edmunds
Barnet
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Biggleswade

Stantonbury

Venue

Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Birmingham
Birmingham
Bedford
Hatfield
Luton
Biggleswade
Watford

Biggleswade

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Flitwick

Flitwick
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C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
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Flitwick 3
Co Coventry 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
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Flitwick 3
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Flitwick 2
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Flitwick 1
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
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Flitwick 3
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Flitwick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 4
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Flitwick 4
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2

4
Bedford SS 3

2

4
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55.21
56.30
56.68
58.10
59.12
58.76
59.15
59.33
58.91
58.79
57.59
1:00.74
59.17
1:00.48
1:01.31
1:00.77
1:01.00
1:01.08
1:02.22
1:03.94
1:06.07
1:06.18
1:07.06
1:10.00
1:10.55
1:08.76
1:14.05
1:18.91
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13/05/12
25/02/12
19/11/11
22/10/11
16/10/11
09/07/11
22/05/11
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05/03/11
20/11/10
16/10/10
27/06/10
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08/05/10
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06/03/10
23/01/10
18/10/09
10/05/09
14/03/09
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01/11/08
27/09/08
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26/01/08
30/06/07

BG ASA National County lTeam Division 2

Mid Beds Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2

City of Norwich Midsummer Madness
Mid Beds Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Team Luton Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes

West Suffolk Open Meet

Luton Short Course Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

ASA Nat County Team Div 2

Oxon & North Bucks Gals
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

Maxwell Open Meet

CMK End of Season Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes
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Aylesbury
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Biggleswade

Stantonbury
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